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Rank Bib Category Name Car 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 2828 R nad 2001 Novotný Josef Evo 8 1:37.99 1:46.47 1:52.16 3:24.46

2 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš BMW 1:38.82 1:52.94 1:50.57 3:29.39 4.93

3 704 E1+2000 Balvín Ondřej BMW E36 1:38.37 1:54.63 1:52.59 3:30.96 6.50

4 91 E2 formule Nový Miroslav Kart 1:34.37 2:47.32 1:56.84 3:31.21 6.75

5 2005 R nad 2001 Terš Zahrádka Škoda Fabia RS 1:45.32 1:46.95 DNS 3:32.27 7.81

6 2084 R do 1600 Čečil Filip Honda Civic 1:45.69 1:49.41 DNS 3:35.10 10.64

7 2002 R do 1600 Kadečka Lukáš Citroen Saxo 1:45.43 1:51.95 1:52.50 3:37.38 12.92

8 2012 R do 1600 Vaňha Marek Peugeot 106 1:45.69 1:52.01 1:53.22 3:37.70 13.24

9 631 E1-2000 Švec Martin Opel Astra 1:42.38 1:56.03 DNS 3:38.41 13.95

10 612 E1-2000 Míšek Patrik Citroen Saxo 1:39.19 1:59.97 DNS 3:39.16 14.70

11 766 E1+2000 Mika David Seat Leon 1:41.20 2:02.83 1:58.09 3:39.29 14.83

12 601 E1-2000 Kodajek Jakub Honda Civic 1:39.89 2:04.01 2:01.49 3:41.38 16.92

13 714 E1+2000 Pech Jaroslav Opel Kadett 1:44.53 1:59.47 1:57.10 3:41.63 17.17

14 401 E1-1400 Horáková Zuzana Škoda Favorit 1:48.60 1:55.10 1:53.37 3:41.97 17.51

15 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří Škoda Felicie DNF 1:51.15 1:51.08 3:42.23 17.77

16 116 N-1600 Čulík Patrik Honda Civic 1:45.96 1:57.80 DNS 3:43.76 19.30

17 101 N-1600 Kopelent Ladislav Peugeot 106 1:45.48 2:15.77 1:58.64 3:44.12 19.66

18 2088 R do 2000 Rozporka Ondřej Renault Clio 1:49.29 1:55.14 2:09.57 3:44.43 19.97

19 1001 předjezdec Ježek Martin Honda Civic 1:51.83 1:52.65 DNS 3:44.48 20.02

20 102 N-1600 Kašpírek Filip Citroen C2 1:51.36 1:53.72 2:02.94 3:45.08 20.62

21 307 N-2000 Štrupl David Opel 1:48.81 1:59.75 DNS 3:48.56 24.10

22 134 N-1600 Konopka Jan Peugeot 106 1:49.19 2:00.55 1:59.66 3:48.85 24.39

23 2033 R do 1400 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav Škoda Favorit 1:53.56 1:56.14 DNS 3:49.70 25.24

24 400 N+2000 Plašil David Seat Leon 1:46.52 2:03.22 2:03.27 3:49.74 25.28

25 117 N-1600 Rada Michael Honda Civic 1:48.08 2:03.68 2:02.36 3:50.44 25.98

26 135 N-1600 Nejdl Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:50.37 2:01.93 2:00.16 3:50.53 26.07

27 606 E1-2000 Musil Josef Opel 1:47.21 2:04.35 DNS 3:51.56 27.10

28 341 N-2000 Ježek ml. Milan Honda Civic 1:49.02 2:09.95 2:03.71 3:52.73 28.27

29 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel BMW 1:49.29 2:03.66 DNS 3:52.95 28.49

30 900 E2 formule Javůrek Zdeněk Formule 1:47.19 2:07.86 2:06.36 3:53.55 29.09

31 2107 R do 1600 Kalista Jan VW Polo 1:51.06 2:12.41 2:03.08 3:54.14 29.68

32 2066 R do 1400 Hřava Jaroslav Škoda 110LS 1:54.09 2:10.62 2:00.93 3:55.02 30.56

33 774 E1+2000 Šnajdr Marek Nissan 200SX 1:46.39 2:13.36 2:09.23 3:55.62 31.16

34 380 N+2000 Hlavač Václav Audi A3 1:51.78 2:06.97 2:04.13 3:55.91 31.45

35 100 E1-1600 Paulus Jaroslav Honda Civic 1:53.00 2:09.59 2:04.65 3:57.65 33.19

36 764 E1+2000 Šantora David Seat Leon 1:46.93 2:11.10 2:12.57 3:58.03 33.57

37 112 N-1600 Kalista Martin Honda 1:52.22 2:13.25 2:05.98 3:58.20 33.74

38 2070 R do 2000 Procházka Milan Opel Astra 1:54.62 2:03.90 2:15.25 3:58.52 34.06

39 2080 R do 1400 Zach Martin Opel Corsa 1:56.46 2:03.07 2:07.29 3:59.53 35.07

40 396 N+2000 Vavřich Bedřich Seat Ibiza 1:49.21 2:10.71 2:11.03 3:59.92 35.46

41 104 N-1600 Kašpírek David Citroen C2 1:54.19 2:12.03 2:06.69 4:00.88 36.42

42 151 H-1600 Kubla Radim Nissan 100 1:56.28 2:04.67 2:04.90 4:00.95 36.49

43 588 E1-1600 Vrabec Martin Toyota Yaris 1:55.22 2:06.27 DNF 4:01.49 37.03

44 127 Škoda CUP 1600Šlauf Václav Škoda Felicia 1:55.99 2:05.90 2:05.66 4:01.65 37.19

45 2018 R do 1400 Rozporka Adolf Renault Clio 1:55.76 2:10.33 2:06.49 4:02.25 37.79

46 783 E1+2000 Houška Tomáš BMW E36 1:52.43 2:10.07 DNS 4:02.50 38.04

47 2013 R do 2000 Frous Josef BMW 318 1:57.35 2:05.30 2:09.88 4:02.65 38.19

48 82 H-1400 Kunz Kurt Škoda 130 RS 2:10.45 2:04.95 1:58.34 4:03.29 38.83

49 500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír Škoda Favorit 1:44.48 2:19.12 DNS 4:03.60 39.14

50 2674 R do 2000 Čemusová Dagmar Fiat Punto 1:52.63 2:11.16 DNS 4:03.79 39.33

51 114 N-1600 Kalista Lukáš Honda Civic 1:56.32 2:09.39 2:08.91 4:05.23 40.77

52 710 E1+2000 Verbič Miroslav Audi A3 1:47.62 2:17.95 DNS 4:05.57 41.11

53 302 H-1400 Novák Petr Škoda 1000MB 1:56.91 2:11.81 DNS 4:08.72 44.26

54 712 E1+2000 Verbičová Nikola Audi A3 1:48.33 2:21.13 DNS 4:09.46 45.00

55 143 Škoda CUP 1600Babka ml. Radek Škoda Felicia 2:01.68 2:07.99 2:08.68 4:09.67 45.21

Rank Bib Category Name Car 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

56 224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří Minicoper 1:54.04 2:16.07 DNS 4:10.11 45.65

57 2321 R do 2000 Křižan Martin Opel 2:00.82 2:11.42 DNS 4:12.24 47.78

58 412 E1-1400 Parma Ondřej Renault Clio 1:57.84 2:14.77 DNS 4:12.61 48.15

59 6 H-1400 Svoboda Bohumír Škoda 1000MB 2:00.42 2:12.77 DNS 4:13.19 48.73

60 49 Škoda CUP 1600Rada Leoš Škoda Felicia 2:00.18 2:15.07 2:14.28 4:14.46 50.00

61 724 E1+2000 Stárek Jakub VW Golf 2:00.81 2:16.85 DNS 4:17.66 53.20

62 340 N-2000 Ježek Milan Honda Civic 1:55.12 2:23.37 DNS 4:18.49 54.03

63 86 Škoda CUP 1400Babka Petr Škoda Favorit 2:05.05 2:16.40 2:17.01 4:21.45 56.99

64 225 H-1400 Čech Roman Škoda 130 RS 2:05.71 2:32.52 2:21.23 4:26.94 1:02.48

65 901 E1-950 Webinger Jiří Trabant 601 2:03.75 2:26.40 DNS 4:30.15 1:05.69

66 94 N-1400 Kalista Lukáš Škoda 130L 2:02.65 2:30.75 DNS 4:33.40 1:08.94

67 25 H-1400 Svoboda Jiří Škoda 130 RS 2:10.34 2:23.50 2:24.63 4:33.84 1:09.38

68 997 Junioři Rada Daniel Škoda Felicia 2:12.12 2:31.29 2:22.10 4:34.22 1:09.76

69 45 Škoda CUP 1400Kricner Václav Škoda Favorit 2:13.32 2:23.32 DNS 4:36.64 1:12.18

70 43 Škoda CUP 1400Štumr Petr Škoda Favorit 2:16.38 2:24.86 DNS 4:41.24 1:16.78

71 618 E1-2000 Kadlec Miroslav Toyota Celica 2:04.34 2:39.85 DNS 4:44.19 1:19.73

72 902 E1-950 Svoboda Ivan Trabant 601 2:20.94 2:31.57 2:30.31 4:51.25 1:26.79

73 910 E1-950 Vavřich Zdeněk Fiat Cinquecento 2:19.83 3:01.85 2:49.64 5:09.47 1:45.01

74 144 E1-950 Babka Radek Trabant 601 2:37.71 2:58.16 DNS 5:35.87 2:11.41

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (1)

2007 R do 1400 Fiala Josef Suzuki Swift

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (2)

398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš Seat Ibiza
410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří Škoda Felicie 1:51.15 1:51.08

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (4)

273 H+2000 Šperl Jaroslav BMW E30 1:52.38

398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš Seat Ibiza
2007 R do 1400 Fiala Josef Suzuki Swift

2014 R do 1600 Sopek Miroslav Citroen Saxo 1:53.72

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

2124 R do 2000 Cenefels Jan VW Scirocco 1:56.05

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (33)

6 H-1400 Svoboda Bohumír Škoda 1000MB 2:00.42 2:12.77

43 Škoda CUP 1400Štumr Petr Škoda Favorit 2:16.38 2:24.86

45 Škoda CUP 1400Kricner Václav Škoda Favorit 2:13.32 2:23.32

94 N-1400 Kalista Lukáš Škoda 130L 2:02.65 2:30.75

116 N-1600 Čulík Patrik Honda Civic 1:45.96 1:57.80

144 E1-950 Babka Radek Trabant 601 2:37.71 2:58.16

224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří Minicoper 1:54.04 2:16.07

273 H+2000 Šperl Jaroslav BMW E30 1:52.38

302 H-1400 Novák Petr Škoda 1000MB 1:56.91 2:11.81

307 N-2000 Štrupl David Opel 1:48.81 1:59.75

340 N-2000 Ježek Milan Honda Civic 1:55.12 2:23.37

398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš Seat Ibiza
412 E1-1400 Parma Ondřej Renault Clio 1:57.84 2:14.77

500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír Škoda Favorit 1:44.48 2:19.12

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef Opel 1:47.21 2:04.35

612 E1-2000 Míšek Patrik Citroen Saxo 1:39.19 1:59.97

618 E1-2000 Kadlec Miroslav Toyota Celica 2:04.34 2:39.85

631 E1-2000 Švec Martin Opel Astra 1:42.38 1:56.03



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Celkové výsledky_absolutní

www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970www.globalsporttiming.cz_Karel Sajdl +420602123970Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.09.2024  /  Kdyně (ne) (CZE) 5234  /  15.09.2024 at 15:34  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Category Name Car 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

710 E1+2000 Verbič Miroslav Audi A3 1:47.62 2:17.95

712 E1+2000 Verbičová Nikola Audi A3 1:48.33 2:21.13

724 E1+2000 Stárek Jakub VW Golf 2:00.81 2:16.85

767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel BMW 1:49.29 2:03.66

783 E1+2000 Houška Tomáš BMW E36 1:52.43 2:10.07

901 E1-950 Webinger Jiří Trabant 601 2:03.75 2:26.40

1001 předjezdec Ježek Martin Honda Civic 1:51.83 1:52.65

2005 R nad 2001 Terš Zahrádka Škoda Fabia RS 1:45.32 1:46.95

2007 R do 1400 Fiala Josef Suzuki Swift

2014 R do 1600 Sopek Miroslav Citroen Saxo 1:53.72

2033 R do 1400 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav Škoda Favorit 1:53.56 1:56.14

2084 R do 1600 Čečil Filip Honda Civic 1:45.69 1:49.41

2124 R do 2000 Cenefels Jan VW Scirocco 1:56.05

2321 R do 2000 Křižan Martin Opel 2:00.82 2:11.42

2674 R do 2000 Čemusová Dagmar Fiat Punto 1:52.63 2:11.16

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (1)

588 E1-1600 Vrabec Martin Toyota Yaris 1:55.22 2:06.27


